Outstanding Teacher of the Year Award – Commitment Form

To: Candidates of the KWLA Outstanding Teacher of the Year Award From: Kentucky World Language Association (KWLA)

This form should be signed by each candidate for the Outstanding Teacher of the Year Award and submitted to the KWLA Awards Committee Chair.

If I am selected as the winner of the KWLA Outstanding Teacher of the Year Award, I agree to:

- ✓✓ •Attend the KWLA conference next year (2020) and the following (2021)
- ✓✓ •Serve on the KWLA Awards Committee and participate in the interview process to help in determining the winner of next year's Outstanding Teacher of the Year
- ✓✓ ·Co-present the Teacher of the Year Workshop at the 2020 KWLA Fall Conference
- ✓ ✓ Be willing to serve as a spokesperson for the profession at KWLA and other advocacy events
- √✓ ·Attend the affiliated regional conference (SCOLT) to represent KWLA and commit to attending the
 ACTFL National Convention if selected as the regional winner

Please sign and fill out this form, return it by mail to the address below c/o KWLA President, OR, if you can scan it into a PDF, you can send it as an attachment to an email to awards@kwla.org

Signature	Date	
Print Name		

ADDRESS WEB